
Date Day Holiday
17/04/2024 Wednesday Ram Navmi

31/07/2024 Wednesday Shaheed Udham Singh Jayanti

16/08/2024 Friday Post Independence Day Celebration

19/08/2024 Monday Raksha Bandhan

26/08/2024 Monday Krishan Janmashtami

09/06/2024 Friday Teej

23/09/2024 Monday Shahidi Diwas

10/02/2024 Wednesday Gandhi Jayanti

10/03/2024 Thursday Maharaja Agrasen Jayanti

17/10/2024 Thursday Maharishi Valmiki Jayanti
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17/10/2024 Thursday Maharishi Valmiki Jayanti

30/10/2024 Wednesday

11/03/2024 Sunday

15/11/2024 Friday Guru Nanak Jayanti

25/12/2024 Wednesday Christmas Day

14/01/2025 Saturday Makar Sakranti

27/01/2025 Friday Post Republic Day Celebration

26/02/2025 Wednesday Maha Shivratri

14/3/2025 Friday Holi

Note:  *Every Last Working Day of the Month shall be half day for students.
              *2nd Saturday of Every Month will be Holiday.
              *If any change in Schedule, it will be informed to parents.

Diwali Break   To


